
 

2023- 2025 Term Dates 
 

2023-24 Academic Year 

 

Autumn Term 2023 
Fri 1 Sept      Staff INSET 

Mon 4 Sept      Term starts 

Thurs 19 Oct- Fri 27 Oct   Half Term Break 

Fri 15 Dec     Term ends at 3pm for Tots/ Nursery 

Term ends at 3:20pm for all other parts of the school (No ASCC) 

 

Spring Term 2024 
Fri 5 Jan     Staff INSET 

Mon 8 Jan     Term starts 

Mon 12 Feb- Fri 16 Feb   Half Term Break 

Thurs 28 Mar     Term ends at 3pm for Tots/ Nursery 

Term ends at 3:20pm for all other parts of the school (No ASCC) 

 

Summer Term 2024 
Fri 19 Apr      Staff INSET 

Mon 22 Apr      Term starts 

Mon 6 May     Bank Holiday- School closed 

Mon 27 May- Fri 31 May   Half Term Break 

Fri 12 Jul     Term ends at 3pm for Tots/ Nursery 

Term ends at 3:20pm for all other parts of the school (No ASCC) 
 

  

 

 

2024-25 Academic Year 

 

Autumn Term 2024 
Mon 2 Sept      Staff INSET 

Tues 3 Sept      Term starts 

Thurs 24 Oct- Fri 1 Nov   Half Term Break 

Fri 13 Dec     Term ends at 3pm for Tots/ Nursery 

Term ends at 3:20pm for all other parts of the school (No ASCC) 

 

Spring Term 2025 
Fri 3 Jan     Staff INSET 

Mon 6 Jan     Term starts 

Mon 17 Feb- Fri 21 Feb   Half Term Break 

Fri 28 Mar     Term ends at 3pm for Tots/ Nursery 

Term ends at 3:20pm for all other parts of the school (No ASCC) 

 

 

Summer Term 2025 
Mon 21 Apr     Easter Monday 

Tues 22 Apr      Staff INSET  

Wed 23 Apr     Term starts 

Mon 5 May     Bank Holiday- School closed 

Mon 26 May- Fri 30 May   Half Term Break 

Fri 11 Jul     Term ends at 3pm for Tots/ Nursery 

Term ends at 3:20pm for all other parts of the school (No ASCC) 


